Rectangular, optimized and versatile LED highbay
The GreenPerform Highbay Rectangular continues GreenPerform
family’s reliable performance, provides UGR control with optimized
optical design, leading system efficiency, compact dimension,
extended long-term quality and scalable interact system offering. It
is optimized for almost all industrial applications.
Features and benefits
• Compact size with optimized thermal consideration & IP65 feature

Certificate CCC/CB/EMC/CE/SAA/RF
WB NBHRO
Order Information
© 2018 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to
change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the
accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for
any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not
intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract,
unless otherwise agreed by Signify
Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips
N.V. All other trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
12NC Product Description Lumen (lm) Wattage (W) CCT (K) Optics
911401585961 BY570P LED100/CW PSU WB GC 10Klm 69W 6500K WB
911401586061 BY570P LED100/NW PSU WB GC 10Klm 69W 4000K WB
911401586161 BY570P LED100/CW PSU HRO GC 10Klm 69W 6500K HRO
911401586261 BY570P LED100/NW PSU HRO GC 10Klm 69W 4000K HRO
911401586361 BY570P LED150/CW PSU WB GC 15Klm 111W 6500K WB
911401586461 BY570P LED150/NW PSU WB GC 15Klm 111W 4000K WB
911401586561 BY570P LED150/CW PSU HRO GC 15Klm 111W 6500K HRO
911401586661 BY570P LED150/NW PSU HRO GC 15Klm 111W 4000K HRO
911401586761 BY570P LED200/CW PSU WB GC 20Klm 144W 6500K WB
911401586861 BY570P LED200/NW PSU WB GC 20Klm 144W 4000K WB

911401590561 BY570P LED250/CW PSD NB GC 25Klm 199W 6500K NB
911401590661 BY570P LED250/NW PSD NB GC 25Klm 199W 4000K NB
Order Information
© 2018 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to
change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the
accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for
any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not
intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract,
unless otherwise agreed by Signify
Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips
N.V. All other trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
12NC Product Description Lumen (lm) Wattage (W) CCT (K) Optics
911401513181 BY570X LED100/NW Connected WB GC 10Klm 71W 4000K WB
911401513281 BY570X LED100/NW Connected HRO GC 10Klm 71W 4000K HRO
911401513381 BY570X LED150/NW Connected WB GC 15Klm 114W 4000K WB
911401513481 BY570X LED150/NW Connected HRO GC 15Klm 114W 4000K HRO
911401513581 BY570X LED200/NW Connected WB GC 20Klm 147W 4000K WB
911401513681 BY570X LED200/NW Connected HRO GC 20Klm 147W 4000K HRO
911401532081 BY570X LED250/NW Connected WB GC 25Klm 190W 4000K WB
911401532181 BY570X LED250/NW Connected HRO GC 25Klm 190W 4000K HRO
911401513781 BY570X LED100/CW Connected WB GC 10Klm 71W 6500K WB
911401513881 BY570X LED100/CW Connected HRO GC 10Klm 71W 6500K HRO
911401513981 BY570X LED150/CW Connected WB GC 15Klm 114W 6500K WB
911401514081 BY570X LED150/CW Connected HRO GC 15Klm 114W 6500K HRO
911401514181 BY570X LED200/CW Connected WB GC 20Klm 147W 6500K WB
911401514281 BY570X LED200/CW Connected HRO GC 20Klm 147W 6500K HRO
911401532281 BY570X LED250/CW Connected WB GC 25Klm 190W 6500K WB

911401532481 BY570X LED250/CW Connected NB GC 25Klm 190W 6500K NB
911401532581 BY570X LED250/NW Connected NB GC 25Klm 190W 4000K NB
Order Information
© 2018 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to
change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the
accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for
any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not
intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract,
unless otherwise agreed by Signify
Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips
N.V. All other trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
12NC Product Description Lumen (lm) Wattage (W) CCT (K) Optics
911401590761 BY570P LED100/CW PSU WB GM 10Klm 69W 6500K WB
911401590861 BY570P LED100/NW PSU WB GM 10Klm 69W 4000K WB
911401590961 BY570P LED100/CW PSU HRO GM 10Klm 69W 6500K HRO
911401591061 BY570P LED100/NW PSU HRO GM 10Klm 69W 4000K HRO
911401591161 BY570P LED150/CW PSU WB GM 15Klm 111W 6500K WB
911401591261 BY570P LED150/NW PSU WB GM 15Klm 111W 4000K WB
911401591361 BY570P LED150/CW PSU HRO GM 15Klm 111W 6500K HRO
911401591461 BY570P LED150/NW PSU HRO GM 15Klm 111W 4000K HRO
911401591561 BY570P LED200/CW PSU WB GM 20Klm 144W 6500K WB
911401591661 BY570P LED200/NW PSU WB GM 20Klm 144W 4000K WB

911401595361 BY570P LED250/CW PSD NB GM 25Klm 199W 6500K NB
911401595461 BY570P LED250/NW PSD NB GM 25Klm 199W 4000K NB
Order Information
© 2018 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to
change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the
accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for
any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not
intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract,
unless otherwise agreed by Signify
Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips
N.V. All other trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
12NC Product Description Lumen (lm) Wattage (W) CCT (K) Optics
911401514981 BY570X LED100/NW Connected WB GM 10Klm 71W 4000K WB
911401515081 BY570X LED100/NW Connected HRO GM 10Klm 71W 4000K HRO
911401515181 BY570X LED150/NW Connected WB GM 15Klm 114W 4000K WB
911401515281 BY570X LED150/NW Connected HRO GM 15Klm 114W 4000K HRO
911401515381 BY570X LED200/NW Connected WB GM 20Klm 147W 4000K WB
911401515481 BY570X LED200/NW Connected HRO GM 20Klm 147W 4000K HRO
911401532681 BY570X LED250/NW Connected WB GM 25Klm 190W 4000K WB
911401532781 BY570X LED250/NW Connected HRO GM 25Klm 190W 4000K HRO
911401515581 BY570X LED100/CW Connected WB GM 10Klm 71W 6500K WB
911401515681 BY570X LED100/CW Connected HRO GM 10Klm 71W 6500K HRO
911401515781 BY570X LED150/CW Connected WB GM 15Klm 114W 6500K WB
911401515881 BY570X LED150/CW Connected HRO GM 15Klm 114W 6500K HRO
911401515981 BY570X LED200/CW Connected WB GM 20Klm 147W 6500K WB
911401516081 BY570X LED200/CW Connected HRO GM 20Klm 147W 6500K HRO
911401532881 BY570X LED250/CW Connected WB GM 25Klm 190W 6500K WB